
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN
MOBIL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198403150000
53140

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 620

198404160000
77550

04/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 137

198404090000
71960

04/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BARRETT,
ROBERT & BA-
ETAL

56 2

198404130000
76190

04/13/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 107

198406140001
23960

06/14/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 124

198406040001
15170

06/04/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 938

198407160001
47030

07/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 605

198407160001
47140

07/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 604

198502140000
36010

02/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ALTADENA
MANOR LTD

17 909

198505130001
04580

05/13/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES OSBORN
ENTERPRISES
INC

26 866

198706290002
11050

06/29/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES FULLINGTON,
ELLEN B.
ETAL

138 190

197901170000
07100

01/17/1979
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE INS
CO

29 99

198106100000
64200

06/10/1981
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES DUFFIELD,
ALBERT W. &
JAN

40 990

198305060000
70330

05/06/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RENFROE,
DOUGLAS E. &
CAR

50 541

198305160000
75730

05/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

50 662

198305190000
77390

05/19/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

50 733

198305190000
77600

05/19/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

50 732

198305240000
80010

05/24/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

50 800



198306220000
99130

06/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 255

198306140000
92450

06/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

51 123

198307060001
12340

07/06/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BUCKNER,
ALVIN R.
ETUX

51 462

198307140001
18170

07/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
DOROTHY P.
ETUX

51 596

198308020001
35390

08/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES AKERS, RITA
W.       ETUX

51 898

198308050001
38280

08/05/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
JANE
ETUX

51 980

198308220001
54550

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SCHROCK,
TOM H.
ETUX

52 241

198308220001
55000

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

52 260

198310050001
84930

10/05/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BURKS, A.L,
JR. & SANDRA

53 1

198310130001
90090

10/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 129

198312090002
24270

12/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 90

198311210002
12840

11/21/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES GWALTNEY,
M. LEWIS &
DIAN

53 786


