Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198403150000 53140	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	620				·
198404160000 77550	04/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	137				
198404090000 71960	04/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRETT, ROBERT & BA- ETAL	56	2				
198404130000 76190	04/13/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	107				
198406140001 23960	06/14/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	57	124				
198406040001 15170	06/04/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	938				
198407160001 47030	07/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	57	605				
198407160001 47140	07/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	57	604				
198502140000 36010	02/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ALTADENA MANOR LTD	17	909				
198505130001 04580	05/13/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBORN ENTERPRISES INC	26	866				
198706290002 11050	06/29/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLINGTON, ELLEN B. ETAL	138	190				
197901170000 07100	01/17/1979 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INS CO	29	99				
198106100000 64200	06/10/1981 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	DUFFIELD, ALBERT W. & JAN	40	990				
198305060000 70330	05/06/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RENFROE, DOUGLAS E. & CAR	50	541				
198305160000 75730	05/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	50	662				
198305190000 77390	05/19/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	50	733				
198305190000 77600	05/19/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	50	732				
198305240000 80010	05/24/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	50	800				

198306220000 99130	06/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	255		
198306140000 92450	06/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	51	123		
198307060001 12340	07/06/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCKNER, ALVIN R. ETUX	51	462		
198307140001 18170	07/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, DOROTHY P. ETUX	51	596		
198308020001 35390	08/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	AKERS, RITA W. ETUX	51	898		
198308050001 38280	08/05/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, JANE ETUX	51	980		
198308220001 54550	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHROCK, TOM H. ETUX	52	241		
198308220001 55000	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	52	260		
198310050001 84930	10/05/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BURKS, A.L, JR. & SANDRA	53	1		
198310130001 90090	10/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	129		
198312090002 24270	12/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	54	90		
198311210002 12840	11/21/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	GWALTNEY, M. LEWIS & DIAN	53	786		